TOWN OF ELIOT, MAINE

PLANNING BOARD AGENDA (REVISED)

TYPE OF MEETING: REGULAR DATE: Tuesday, September 4, 2018
PLACE: ELIOT TOWN HALL - 1333 STATE RD. TIME: 7:00 P.M.

PLEASE NOTE: IT IS THE POLICY OF THE PLANNING BOARD THAT THE APPLICANT OR AN AGENT OF THE APPLICANT MUST BE PRESENT IN ORDER
FOR REVIEW OF THE APPLICATION TO TAKE PLACE.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

ROLL CALL
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
MOMENT OF SILENCE
10-MINUTE PUBLIC INPUT SESSION
OLD BUSINESS
a) Bylaws: Follow up on Revisions from Select Board
b) Ordinance Revisions: Priority List
¢) Review Notice of Decision:
1. 495 Harold L Dow Highway (Map 53/lot 6): PB18-9
NEW BUSINESS
a) Calendar & Submission Deadlines for 2019 Calendar Year
REVIEW AND APPROVE MINUTES
CORRESPONDENCE
UPDATES
a) Electronic Tracking Update
b) Process Update: Information
c) Subdivision Checklist: Revision
d) Response to Planning Board for Research Request: Temporary/Permanent Structures

10) SET AGENDA AND DATE FOR NEXT MEETNG
11) ADJOURN
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Dennis Lentz, Chair




